

Mat. Suit 552/25

Order no. 05 dated 12.12.2025

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner files hazira.

No S/R is received.

Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites upon Respondent, in the mean time.

Fix 23.03.2026 for S/R.

D/C by me,